BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT JAIL
ARREST LOG for 12/11/2023

In accordance with Wisconsin State Statute §19.35 historical annotations, a police daily arrest list
must be open for public inspection. The Beloit Police Department Jail Arrest log list subjects booked
at the Beloit Police Department and does not account for juveniles in accordance with W1 SS.

CAD# Date Time Subject

Age S/R

Location of Arrest

BE2329108 12/11/2023 1033  BRUMFIELD, COLLINS, C

Offenses: DOC WARRANT, PC RETAIL THEFT, PC THEFT FROM PERSON

BE2352717 12/11/2023 0600  WELCH, JESSICAR

Offenses: OWI 1ST

BE2352770 12/11/2023 1400 REY, DYMOND L

Offenses: HABORING A FELON, RESIST/OBSTRUCT

BE2352770 12/11/2023 1352 FLOYD, TRE'RORYON, T
Offenses: FELONY WARRANTS

BE2352841 12/11/2023 2240 HARRIS, LISA M.

Offenses: DV DISORDERLY CONDUCT

40

46

25

23

62

M/B

F/W

F/B

M/B

F/B

WISCONSIN KNIFE WORKS

3155 PRAIRIE AVE

610 HACKETT STREET, BELOIT

610 HACKETT ST

1813 CHURCH ST.

Page 1 of 1



