

BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT JAIL ARREST LOG for 12/11/2023

In accordance with Wisconsin State Statute §19.35 historical annotations, a police daily arrest list must be open for public inspection. The Beloit Police Department Jail Arrest log list subjects booked at the Beloit Police Department and does not account for juveniles in accordance with WI SS.

CAD#	Date	Time	Subject	Age	S/R	Location of Arrest
BE2329108	12/11/2023	1033	BRUMFIELD, COLLINS, C	40	M/B	WISCONSIN KNIFE WORKS
Offenses: DOC WARRANT, PC RETAIL THEFT, PC THEFT FROM PERSON						
BE2352717	12/11/2023	0600	WELCH, JESSICA R	46	F/W	3155 PRAIRIE AVE
Offenses: OWI 1ST						
BE2352770	12/11/2023	1400	REY, DYMOND L	25	F/B	610 HACKETT STREET, BELOIT
Offenses: HABORING A FELON, RESIST/OBSTRUCT						
BE2352770	12/11/2023	1352	FLOYD, TRE'RORYON, T	23	M/B	610 HACKETT ST
Offenses: FELONY WARRANTS						
BE2352841	12/11/2023	2240	HARRIS, LISA M.	62	F/B	1813 CHURCH ST.

Offenses: DV DISORDERLY CONDUCT